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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 23/01/2026 Abhishek Rudran (FTHR) Thayyil, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

2 23/01/2026 Smitha N S Dileeshkumar (HSBN) Koluthuparambil House, 
Thuravankadu, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

3 23/01/2026 Indrajith K S Shaiju K V (FTHR) Kalapurackal, 
Kizhuthani, Karalam, 
Thanissery, 680701, 

Mukundapuram

  

4 23/01/2026 THOMAS V U Laly Thomas (WIFE) Thottamkara House, 
Church Road, 
Kallettumkara, 

Kallettumkara, 680683, 
Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

5 23/01/2026 SHAHAN V H HASSAN (FTHR) 14/529 A 
VALIYAKATH 

HOUSE, 
PATTEPADAM, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 23/01/2026 RAMYA P R SUBASH M (HSBN) 7/21 B MULLASSERY 
HOUSE, 

AVITTATHUR, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

AVITTATHUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

7 23/01/2026 HADIYA V S V H SHAHAN (FTHR) 14/529 A 
VALIYAKATH 

HOUSE, 
PATTEPADAM, 

KOTTANELLUR, 
KOTTANELLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

8 23/01/2026 ALEENA ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) VELAKKANADAN 
HOUSE, 

KATTUNGACHIRA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

9 23/01/2026 Sunilkumar T G Sunitha (OTHR) Thotteparambil House, 
Panjappilly, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

10 23/01/2026 Aram K Peter Peter (FTHR) Nedumparambil House, 
Thaliyakonam, 
Madaikonam, 

Madaikonam, 680712, 
Mukundhapuram

  

11 23/01/2026 Sudha P K Sunitha (OTHR) Thotteparambil House, 
Panjappilly, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakudy

  

12 23/01/2026 ALOSHIN BABU K G BABU (FTHR) KIZHAKOODAN 
HOUSE, 

AVITTATHUR, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

AVITTATHUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 23/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOQ RASHEED P K (FTHR) PURAKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

Kunjumanikkan Moola, 
Near S H Hospital, 

PULLUR, PULLUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

14 23/01/2026 ANCILY ALEX ALEX JOHNSON 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MADATHIKKARA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

15 23/01/2026 Ayush V A Sunitha (MTHR) Valluparambil House, 
Panjappilly, , 
Kalletumkara, 

Kallettumkara, 680683, 
Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

16 23/01/2026 NOUSHAD E M MUHAMMED (FTHR) EREZHUTH HOUSE, 
THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

THAZHEKKAD P O, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  

17 23/01/2026 Jeswin Biju Biju U K (FTHR) Ukken House, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, Mukundapuram

  

18 23/01/2026 SHAMLA P H HANEEFA (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEED 
HOUSE, KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR P O, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

19 23/01/2026 Anamika K B Babu K R (FTHR) Kaithavalappil House, 
Pattantekunnu, Karalam, 

Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

20 23/01/2026 MOHAMED RIYAN RAFI V S (FTHR) 05/20/
VAIPPINKATTIL, 
DUBAIMOOLA, 

KATTOOR, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

21 23/01/2026 Unni Krishnan BALA MENON P 
(FTHR)

VADASSERY HOUSE, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 
PERINJANAM, 

680686, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

22 23/01/2026 SWAMINATHAN K M K K MANIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKANOODAN 
HOUSE, ARIPALAM, 

POOMANGALAM, 
ARIPALAM, 680688, 

IRINJALAKUDA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

23 23/01/2026 FATHIMA MARZY K 
K

KANI K A (FTHR) KARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PORATHISSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
PORATHISSERY, 

680125, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

24 23/01/2026 ANGEL K J JOBY K K (FTHR) KOKKATT HOUSE, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, 680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

25 23/01/2026 RIYAMOL R RASHEED P M (HSBN) E4 QUARTERS ,110 
KV K S E B 

SUBSTATION, 
KOLOTHUMPADI, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

26 23/01/2026 ALEENA C P PAULY C P (FTHR) CHAMAKALA, 
PULLUR, PULLUR, 
PULLUR, 680683, 

MUKUNDHAPURAM

  

27 23/01/2026 Anirudh K Haridas (FTHR) Karekkatt House, 
Manappady, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakudy

  

28 23/01/2026 RAJEESH P R SAROJINI (MTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PONJANAM, 
PONJANAM, 

PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

29 23/01/2026 PREETHA SHARLET ANTHONY DEVASSY 
(HSBN)

KOOLA HOUSE, 
PULINCHODU, 

PULLUR, PULLUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

30 23/01/2026 VARGHESE V G GEORGE (FTHR) VELLANIPARAMPIL, 
MOORKKANAD, 
PORATHISSERY 

VILLAGE, 
MOORKKANAD, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

31 23/01/2026 Denni Varghese (FTHR) Vadakkepeedika House, 
Near St Marys Church, 

Alur, Alur, 680683, 
Chalakudy

  

32 23/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan V N NARAYANAN (FTHR) VELLAMKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

PERIYAPADAM 
ROAD, Kattoor, 

PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

33 23/01/2026 Heera Beegam Sulaiman (HSBN) Kozhiveetil House, 
Kombodinjamakkal, 

Thazhekkad, 
Thazhekkad P O, 

680697, Chalakudy

  

34 23/01/2026 BADHRA S NAIR SUNILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

6/287 B, MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 

MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUNKUNDAPURAM

  

35 23/01/2026 MEERA MADHAVAN 
P S 

ANANDHAKRISHNAN 
K M (HSBN)

PANIKKASSERY, 
KOMBODINJAMAKKAL, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD P O, 

680697, CHALAKUDY

  

36 23/01/2026 Denni Varghese (FTHR) Vadakkepeedika House, 
Near St Marys Church, 

Alur, Alur, 680683, 
Chalakudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

37 23/01/2026 Basheer KUNJIMOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

THALIKKULAM 
HOUSE, PONJANAM, 

PONJANAM, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

38 23/01/2026 DHANYA A S SINESH E J (HSBN) ERIMMAL HOUSE, 
THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KALLETTUMKARA P 
O, 680683, 

CHALAKUDY

  

39 23/01/2026 Shanitha K S Yousafali P A (HSBN) Padavalaparambil, 
Narikkuzhi, Kattoor, 

kattoor, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

40 23/01/2026 Suhail V R RASHEED (FTHR) VIYYATH HOUSE, 
VALAKKAZHA 

ROAD, KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

41 23/01/2026 SAJNA P S NOUFAL THARAYIL 
THAJUDHEEN (HSBN)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
KARANCHIRA, 

KATTUR, 
KARANCHIRA, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

42 23/01/2026 SISIRA RAJESH RAJESH C K (FTHR) CHEPLATH 
PARAMBU HOUSE, 

VELLANI, 
KARALAM, 

VELLANI, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

43 23/01/2026 Gokul Velayudhan Nochiparambil Unni 
Velayudhan (FTHR)

Nochiparambil House, 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Madayikonam, 
Madayikonam, 680712, 

Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

44 23/01/2026 NISHA N S KRISHNAKUMAR P U 
(HSBN)

PANATTIL, 
KOMBARA WEST, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

45 23/01/2026 SUBASH M PADMANABHAN T A 
(FTHR)

7/21 B MULLASSERY 
HOUSE, 

AVITTATHUR, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

AVITTATHUR, 
680683, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

46 23/01/2026 C R Rajeevan RAGHAVAN (FTHR) CHERAKKULAM 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 

CHELOOR, 
CHELOOR, 680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

47 23/01/2026 Bindhumon N C mani (MTHR) NELLIPARRAMBIL, 
CHELOOR, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

48 23/01/2026 JINANATHAN GANGADHARAN 
(FTHR)

41/135  
CHALIPURATH 

HOUS, 
KARUVANNUR, 
PORATHISSERY, 
KARUVANNUR, 

680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

49 23/01/2026 SHAJU ANTONY 
KOONAN 

KUNJUVAREED 
ANTONY (FTHR)

KOONAN HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU, 
ALOOR, ANNALLUR 

P O, 680731, 
CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

50 23/01/2026 Sreelakshmi N B BINDHUMON (FTHR) NELLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MANAVALASSERY, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

51 23/01/2026 ROSITA JOMON THATTIL MANDI 
DAVY JOMON (FTHR)

17/133,MANDY 
HOUSE, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
PULLUR, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
680121, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 23/01/2026 ANNAMARIYA 
SHAJU

SHAJU (FTHR) KOONAN HOUSE, 
THURUTHIPARAMBU, 
ALOOR, ANNALLUR, 

680731, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

53 23/01/2026 NIHAL E S SHIYAS E M (FTHR) EDAKKATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NARIKUZHY, 
KATTOOR, 

PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

54 23/01/2026 Vini shaju Shaju (HSBN) koonan house, 
Thiruthiparambu, aloor, 
ANNALLOOR, 680697, 

CHALAKUDY

  

55 23/01/2026 Dr. CELINE A A JOHN A J (HSBN) ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KALLADA ROAD, 
MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

56 23/01/2026 GRACY DAVIS DAVIS (HSBN) MANJALY HOUSE, 
KADUPPASSERY, 

THAZEKKAD, 
KADUPPASSERY P O, 

680683, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

57 23/01/2026 DEEPTHY SHAJIMON I J (HSBN) PUTHIYIDATHANVILA 
HOUSE, 

AVITTATHUR, 
KADUPPASSERY, 
AVITTATHUR P O, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

58 23/01/2026 Santa Mariya K S SHAJU (FTHR) KANNAMKUNNY, 
PALLINADA, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

59 23/01/2026 V S SAJEER SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL, 
MAPRANAM, 

MADAYIKONAM, 
MADAYIKONAM, 

680712, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

60 23/01/2026 BHUMIKA BAIJU BAIJU T K (FTHR) 7/208 KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPARAMBA, 
POOMANGALAM, 

ARIPALAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

61 23/01/2026 Shaju Kannamkunni 
Jose 

jose (FTHR) KANNAMKUNNI 
HOUSE, PALLINADA, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

62 23/01/2026 Sradha Jayaraj Jayaraj N S (FTHR) ANIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MURALI NAGAR, 
Manavalassery, 

Irinjalakuda, 680121, 
Mukundapuram

  

63 23/01/2026 AKSHAYA S M BINSON THOMAS 
(HSBN)

6/369 P MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, NANO 

VILLA, MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

64 23/01/2026 JIJO JOSE 
THEKKEKARA 

JOSE (FTHR) THEKKEKARA 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

65 23/01/2026 Feny Shaju VARGHESE (FTHR) KANNAMKUNNY, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

66 23/01/2026 MARY THOMAS (HSBN) 06/369 P 
MALIYEKKAL, 
NANO VILLA, 

MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

67 23/01/2026 LEELA K K SIVARAMAN (HSBN) THEKKEKKARA, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

68 23/01/2026 LAILA ABDUL KHADAR 
(HSBN)

KOCHIVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

EDATHIRINJI, 
EDATHIRINJI, 

EDATHIRINJI, 680122, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

69 23/01/2026 Sheeja Thilakan Thilakan TK (HSBN) Thekkoot House, 
Varadanattukunnu, 

Thazhekkad, 
Kuzhikkaattussery, 

680697, Mukundapuram

  

70 23/01/2026 BLESSY ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) AMBOOKEN, 
KAROOR, ALOOR, 
KAROOR, 680697, 

CHALAKUDY

  

71 23/01/2026 ANJALEENA C K KOCHAPPU C D 
(FTHR)

CHEMMANNUR 
HOUSE, 

ANANDAPURAM P O, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

72 23/01/2026 BHAGYA BAIJU BAIJU T K (FTHR) 7/208/ KALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALPARAMBA, 
POOMANGALAM, 

ARIPALAM, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

73 23/01/2026 BINSON THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) 06/369 P, 
MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, NANO 

VILLA, MURIYAD, 
MURIYAD, 680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

74 23/01/2026 Aldrin J Payyappilly JOY (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMAKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
680683, Chalakudy

  

75 23/01/2026 ANAGHA P S SATCHIN 
CHANDRAMBETH 

(HSBN)

PULIKKATHARA 
HOUSE, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

76 23/01/2026 FIDA RAPHI K M RAPHI (FTHR) KARIPPARAMBIL, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

77 23/01/2026 Thomas Mary (WIFE) 06/369 P Maliyekkal 
House, Nano Villa, 
Muriyad, Muriyad, 

680683, Mukundapuram

  

78 23/01/2026 Sajna V M K M RAPHI (HSBN) KARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

79 23/01/2026 SHERIN JOHNY JOHNY C V (FTHR) CHITTAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

80 23/01/2026 ATHIRA P S SUDHEESH P B 
(FTHR)

PULIKKATHARA 
HOUSE, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR P O, 

680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

81 23/01/2026 K M Raphi MOHAMMED 
KASSIM (FTHR)

KARIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

82 23/01/2026 Joshy K J Johny (FTHR) KALLARACKAL 
HOUSE, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

83 23/01/2026 Vijitha K S SIVAN (HSBN) PULIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

84 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHIL 
RIZVAN M N 

NISAR M A (FTHR) MANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

MATHILAKAM P O, 
PAPPINIVATTOM, 

MATHILAKAM, 
680685, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

85 23/01/2026 dhanus george reena george (MTHR) 20/339, luna 
shanmukham canal base 

road, irinjalakuda, 
irinjalakuda, 680121, 

mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

86 23/01/2026 RINEESH E J JOHNSON (FTHR) EDASSERY, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

87 23/01/2026 GODWIN ANTONY 
WILSON 

WILSON (FTHR) PANAMKOODAN, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

88 23/01/2026 BIYAS M B BADHERDEEN (FTHR) MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
KALLETTUMKARA, 
680683, CHALAKUDY

  

89 23/01/2026 Rythin Roy ROY THOMAS (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY, 
NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

90 23/01/2026 ABHINAL V S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

VETTIYATIL, 
ANANDAPURAM P O, 

ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

91 23/01/2026 ABHINAV KRISHNA 
C S 

SUDHEER C R (FTHR) CHIRAYERIMMEL 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

KUZHIKKATTUSSERY 
P O, 680697, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

92 23/01/2026 Sreelakshmi K R Priya T (MTHR) 06/91MELUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KIZHUTHANI, 
KARALAM, 

THANISSERY, 680701, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

93 23/01/2026 ANEETA ROSE T T THOMAS T T (FTHR) THULUVATH, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

94 23/01/2026 OMANA JOHNSON (HSBN) EDASSERY, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

95 23/01/2026 JINCY JOY JOY (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KATTUNGACHIRA, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA 
NORTH, 680125, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

96 23/01/2026 Lakshmi A S SATHYAJITH M K 
(HSBN)

MENATH HOUSE, 
THANISSERY, 

Karalam, TJANISSERI, 
680701, Mukundapuram

  

97 23/01/2026 RAKHI 
NANDAKUMAR

NANDAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
KANDESWARAM, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680121, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

98 23/01/2026 Asher Joseph Lorance LORANCE P O (FTHR) PANJIKARAN 
HOUSE, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, KATOOR, 
680702, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

99 23/01/2026 THAJUNNIZA V A ABDUL SALEEM V B 
(FTHR)

06/363A 
VADEKKARAN 

HOUSE, PONJANAM, 
KATTOOR, 

PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

100 23/01/2026 RINI JOSE SANEESH E J (HSBN) EDASSERY, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

101 23/01/2026 Dolphy Paul Jose Punneliparambil 
Thomas (HSBN)

Punneliparambil House, 
Kombodinjamakkal, 

Thazhekkad, 
Thazhekkad P O, 

680697, Chalakudy

  

102 23/01/2026 NAVANEETH K R RAJU (FTHR) KALLIKADAVIL, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
IRINJALAKUDA

  

103 23/01/2026 ANVEO SHAJI  BEENA SHAJI  (FTHR) pazhayedathuparambil, 
kuzhikattukonam, 

madayikonam, 
madayikonam, 680712, 

mukundapuram

  

104 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAIHAN SALEEM 

MOHAMED SALEEM 
(FTHR)

PALLIPARAMBIL, 
PADIYUR, PADIYUR, 

PADIYUR, 680688, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

105 23/01/2026 SANEESH E J JOHNSON (FTHR) EDASSERY, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

106 23/01/2026 EWIN WILSON WILSON (FTHR) PANAMKOODAN, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

107 23/01/2026 ROSE PINTO 
CHACKERY 

PINTO CHAKKERY 
DOMINIC (FTHR)

CHACKERY HOUSE, 
MOORKKANAD, 
IRINGALAKUDA, 

MOORKANAD, 
680711, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

108 23/01/2026 Kins K Biju Biju K Joseph (FTHR) KEETTIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANDA, 
KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

109 23/01/2026 GEETHA T MADHUSOODHANAN 
E (HSBN)

VELLAYATH, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

110 23/01/2026 FARZANA K A ANSARI K S (FTHR) 06/384 
KATTILAPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, PONJANAM, 

KATTOOR, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

111 23/01/2026 Clinto K P PATHROSE K K 
(FTHR)

KOTTOLY HOUSE, 
CHEMMANDA, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

112 23/01/2026 MADHU SUDHANAN 
NAIR 

RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VELLAYATH, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

113 23/01/2026 JERIN JOHNY JOHNY C V (FTHR) CHITTAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

NADAVARAMBA, 
VELLOOKKARA, 
NADAVARAMBA, 

680661, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

114 23/01/2026 FARISHA A ANSAR V A (HSBN) VALIYAKATH, 
CHOWALLUR, 

KANDANASSERY, 
KANDANASSERY, 

680102, CHAVAKKAD

  

115 23/01/2026 ANGEL MARIA 
DAVIS 

DAVIS (FTHR) KEETTIKKAL 
HOUSE, KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

116 23/01/2026 Sherin K D DEVASSY K A (FTHR) KEETTIKKAL 
HOUSE, KARALAM, 

KARALAM, 
KARALAM, 680711, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

117 23/01/2026 ANAND 
NARAYANAN 

NARAYANAN P 
(FTHR)

PONNETH, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 
ANANDAPURAM, 

680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

118 23/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
P R 

RAJEESH P R (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
PONJANAM, 
KATTOOR, 

KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

119 23/01/2026 Ashwin Krishna K M Manoj K Das (FTHR) KALAPPURAKAL 
HOUSE, PONJANAM, 

KATTOOR, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

120 23/01/2026 ASWIN P R RAJEESH P R (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KATTOOR, 

PONAJANAM, 
PONJANAM, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

121 23/01/2026 Jacob Jackson GEORGE (FTHR) THEREPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ZION 

LEBANON, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

122 23/01/2026 BHAVYA CV VASUDEVAN CP 
(FTHR)

chirayath illom, North 
koodal manikyam 

temple, Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

mukundapuram

  

123 23/01/2026 Anandhakrishna N G Gireesh (FTHR) Nandhikkal House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundhapuram

  

124 23/01/2026 Thressia C A YOHANAN 
(HSBN)

1/366, 
CHEREAKKARA, 
ZION LEBANON, 

KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

125 23/01/2026 MOHAMMED NASIM 
KN 

NASEER (FTHR) KADUNGATTUPARAMBIL, 
PONJANAM, 
PONJANAM, 

PONJANAM, 680702, 
Mukundapuram

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

126 23/01/2026 Edwin Thomas T THOMAS T T (FTHR) THULUVATH, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 
KALLETUMKARA, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

127 23/01/2026 Amrutha N R Rajeev (FTHR) Nandhikkal, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, 
Mukundhapuram

  

128 23/01/2026 ATHEESH K S SIVAJI K V (FTHR) KATHIRAPULLY 
VEEDU, ILLIKKAD, 

KATTOOR, 
KATTOOR, 680702, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

129 23/01/2026 Devika Sudheesh Sudheesh (FTHR) Kollayil, Vellani, 
Karalam, Vellani, 

680701, 
Mukundhapuram

  

130 23/01/2026 ARISHA  PE LIJIN  CM  (HSBN) 4, pattarumadam road, 
Puthenthod, 
Porathissery, 

karuvannur, 680711, 
mukundapuram

  

131 23/01/2026 Shinto K A Abila (WIFE) Kolankanny, 
Thuravankadu, Pullur, 

Pullur, 680683, 
Mukundapuram

  

132 23/01/2026 SREEKAR PR RAJENDRAN PS 
(FTHR)

Sivadam, sangameswara 
avenue west nada, 

Irinjalakuda, 
Irinjalakuda, 680121, 

mukundapuram

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

133 23/01/2026 RAPPAI T K KOCHUVARU (FTHR) THEKKETHALA 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA, 

680125, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

134 23/01/2026 BALKEESA C M SHAMEED (OTHR) MANAKULANGARAPARAMBIL, 
KANNIKKARA, 
THAZHEKKAD, 
THAZHEKKAD, 

680697, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

135 23/01/2026 ANITHA RAPPAI RAPPAI T K (HSBN) THEKKETHALA 
HOUSE, AZAD ROAD, 

IRINJALAKUDA, 
IRINJALAKUDA P O, 

680125, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

136 23/01/2026 Rosemariya K J Joshy (FTHR) Keettikkal House, 
Vellani, Karalam, 
Vellani, 680701, 
Mukundapuram

  

137 23/01/2026 MARIYANAS SUNNY Sunny K L (FTHR) C/0 Sunny,Alookaran, 
VTC,kallettumkata, 

Kallettumkara, 
Kaallettumkara, 680683, 

Chalakkudy

  

138 23/01/2026 DEVIPRIYA TR Rajesh T. k (FTHR) Thiyyathuparambil, 
karanchira, kattoor, 
karanchira, 680702, 

Mukundhapuram

  

139 23/01/2026 RAEED 
ABDULRASHEED 

ABDUL RASHEED V 
A (FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLANCHIRA, 
ALOOR, 

VELLANCHIRA, 
680697, CHALAKUDY

  



Jan 24, 2026, 11:01 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
IRINJALAKKUDA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


